January 16, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2103

Page 2, after line 3, insert:

- "3. "Alcohol misuse" means a pattern of drinking that results in harm to one's health, interpersonal relationships, or ability to work."
- Page 2, line 4, remove the overstrike over "4."
- Page 2, line 4, remove "3."
- Page 2, line 9, remove the overstrike over "5."
- Page 2, line 9, remove "4."
- Page 2, line 11, remove the overstrike over "6."
- Page 2, line 11, remove "<u>5.</u>"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "6." with "7."
- Page 2, line 27, overstrike "7." and insert immediately thereafter "8."
- Page 3, line 13, overstrike "8." and insert immediately thereafter "9."
- Page 3, line 17, overstrike "9." and insert immediately thereafter "10."
- Page 3, line 25, overstrike "10." and insert immediately thereafter "11."
- Page 3, line 27, overstrike "11." and insert immediately thereafter "12."
- Page 4, line 1, overstrike "12." and insert immediately thereafter "13."
- Page 4, line 6, overstrike "13." and insert immediately thereafter "14."
- Page 4, line 7, overstrike "14." and insert immediately thereafter "15."
- Page 4, line 11, overstrike "15." and insert immediately thereafter "16."
- Page 4, line 14, overstrike "16." and insert immediately thereafter "17."
- Page 4, line 17, overstrike "17." and insert immediately thereafter "18."
- Page 4, line 24, overstrike "18." and insert immediately thereafter "19."
- Page 4, line 26, overstrike "19." and insert immediately thereafter "20."
- Page 5, line 10, overstrike "chronic or severe use of"
- Page 5, line 10, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"
- Page 5, line 18, overstrike "20." and insert immediately thereafter "21."
- Page 5, line 24, overstrike "21." and insert immediately thereafter "22."
- Page 5, line 29, overstrike "22." and insert immediately thereafter "23."
- Page 6, line 11, overstrike "23." and insert immediately thereafter "24."

Page 6, line 15, overstrike "24." and insert immediately thereafter "25."

Page 6, line 19, replace "25." with "26."

Page 6, line 21, replace "26." with "27."

Page 9, line 5, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 9, line 6, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 9, line 14, remove "severe"

Page 9, line 15, remove "or chronic use of"

Page 9, line 15, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 9, line 18, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 9, line 18, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 9, line 25, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 9, line 25, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 10, line 6, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 10, line 6, after "abuse" insert "misuse"

Page 10, line 10, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 10, line 10, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 10, line 19, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 10, line 19, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 10, line 22, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 10, line 22, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 10, line 24, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 10, line 25, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 10, line 27, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 10, line 28, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 11, line 5, remove "severe or chronic use"

Page 11, line 6, remove "of"

Page 11, line 6, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Page 11, line 8, remove "severe or chronic use of"

Page 11, line 8, after "alcohol" insert "misuse"

Renumber accordingly